General Description
The MAX6315 low-power CMOS microprocessor (μP)
supervisory circuit is designed to monitor power supplies
in μP and digital systems. It provides excellent circuit
reliability and low cost by eliminating external
components and adjustments. The MAX6315 also
provides a debounced manual reset input.
This device performs a single function: it asserts a reset

+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
Ordering Information
Reset Threshold Voltage, and Minimum Reset Timeout Options
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE RANGE PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARK
MAX6315US26D1+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 GVAA
MAX6315US29D1+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 GSAA
MAX6315US30D1+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 KAGZ
MAX6315US31D1+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 GQAA
MAX6315US44D1+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 GDAA
MAX6315US26D2+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 HVAA
MAX6315US29D2+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 HSAA
MAX6315US30D2+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 HRAA
MAX6315US31D2+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 HQAA
MAX6315US44D2+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 HDAA
MAX6315US46D2+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 HBAA
MAX6315US26D3+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 IVAA
MAX6315US29D3+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 ISAA
MAX6315US30D3+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 IRAA
MAX6315US31D3+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 IQAA
MAX6315US44D3+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 IDAA
MAX6315US46D3+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 IBAA
MAX6315US26D4+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 JVAA
MAX6315US29D4+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 KAGY
MAX6315US30D4+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 JRAA
MAX6315US31D4+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 JQAA
PART NUMBER NOMINAL VTH (V) MIN tRP (ms)
MAX6315US26D1+T 2.63 1
MAX6315US29D1+T 2.93 1
MAX6315US30D1+T 3.00 1
MAX6315US31D1+T 3.08 1
MAX6315US44D1+T 4.39 1
MAX6315US26D2+T 2.63 20
MAX6315US29D2+T 2.93 20
MAX6315US30D2+T 3.00 20
MAX6315US31D2+T 3.08 20
MAX6315US44D2+T 4.39 20
MAX6315US46D2+T 4.63 20
PART NUMBER NOMINAL VTH (V) MIN tRP (ms)
MAX6315US26D3+T 2.63 140
MAX6315US29D3+T 2.93 140
MAX6315US30D3+T 3.00 140
MAX6315US31D3+T 3.08 140
MAX6315US44D3+T 4.39 140
MAX6315US46D3+T 4.63 140
MAX6315US26D4+T 2.63 1120
MAX6315US29D4+T 2.93 1120
MAX6315US30D4+T 3.00 1120
MAX6315US31D4+T 3.08 1120
www.analog.com Analog Devices  │  5
MAX6315 Open-Drain SOT μP Reset Circuit
PACKAGE
TYPE
PACKAGE